
PACHET PRODUSE DECURATENIE

I.D.: 41934000

Data publicarii	15.02.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 791,73 RON - 791,73 RON

Descriere: PROSOP DE HARTIE BAX 4 10.08 40.32 LOPATA DE ZAPADA BUC 5 21.85 109.25 MATURA DE CURTE BUC 4 8.4 33.6 MATURA BUC 4 13.44 53.76 SAVEX 2KG BUC 5 11.76 58.8 DOMESTOS 0.75L BUC 10 5.88 58.8 BURETE TUNDER BUC 10 3.36 33.6 LAVETA BUC 10 5.04 50.4 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 10 2.94 29.4 BURETE BUCATARIE BUC 10 2.35 23.5 MOP BUC 10 9.24 92.4 CIF 750ML BUC 5 7.98 39.9 CLIN 0.5L BUC 10 4.62 46.2 MANUSI BUC 10 5.04 50.4 ZEWA HR IG BUC 10 7.14 71.4 791.73 mai putin
